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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Pavol Kokavec Filip Hažík 3 : 0 A 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 1

2 Marco Cisarik Matej Ďuríček 3 : 0 B 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 2

3 Matúš Deviatka Márk Sekereš 3 : 0 C 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 3

4 Adam Ódor Timotej Urban 3 : 1 D 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 4

5 Patrik Sabó Michal Piták 3 : 0 E 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 5

6 Kristián Hrutka Jozef Turoň 3 : 0 F 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 6

7 Jakub Minarovič Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 0 G 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 7

8 Adam Popély Eduard Pati 3 : 0 H 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 8

9 Peter Polák Jakub Botlo 3 : 0 I 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 9

10 Sebastián Hlošek Filip Stavár 3 : 0 J 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 10

11 Nikita Rievienko Filip Štinger 3 : 0 K 1-3 13.04.2024 09:00 11

12 Andrej Breče Daniel Macho 3 : 0 L 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 1

13 Adrián Novotný Matej Cvik 3 : 1 M 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 2

14 Ľudovít Novotný Branislav Mrenka 3 : 0 N 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 3

15 Marek Dorník Martin Kročil 3 : 0 O 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 4

16 Filip Foltin Jozef Lacko 3 : 0 P 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 5

17 Filip Nagy Peter Bedeč 3 : 0 Q 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 6

18 Rastislav Švec Viliam Habara 3 : 0 R 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 7

19 Alex Hladoník Jakub Bronček 3 : 0 S 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 8

20 Adam Očovský Filip Zanovit 3 : 0 T 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 9

21 Aurel Bohuš Michal Vršanský 3 : 0 U 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 10

22 Ronald Riedl Tobias Országh 3 : 1 V 1-3 13.04.2024 09:15 11

23 Matej Batuna Adam Martiško 3 : 0 W 1-3 13.04.2024 09:30 1

24 Filip Grznár Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 2 X 1-3 13.04.2024 09:30 2

25 Martin Kačírek Filip Franko 3 : 2 Y 1-3 13.04.2024 09:30 3

26 Filip Tiso Zsolt Bóna 0 : 3 Z 5-3 13.04.2024 09:30 4

27 Radovan Holko Jakub Petráš 0 : 3 Z 4-2 13.04.2024 09:30 5

28 Nikolas Gruchaľák Martin Mitaš 0 : 3 AA 5-3 13.04.2024 09:30 6

29 Samuel Mikula Matuš Konȏpka 0 : 3 AA 4-2 13.04.2024 09:30 7

30 Richard Johanes Juraj Králik 0 : 3 AB 5-3 13.04.2024 09:30 8

31 Šimon Beňo Adam Stoják 0 : 3 AB 4-2 13.04.2024 09:30 9

32 Dávid Šadlák Martin Kováč 3 : 1 A 4-2 13.04.2024 09:30 10

33 Marko Ďuriš David Bendžuch 0 : 3 B 4-2 13.04.2024 09:30 11

34 Michal Storoška Matej Slavič 0 : 3 C 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 1

35 Lopušan Matúš Vincent Fronko 0 : 3 D 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 2

36 Samuel Sekera Mikluš Dávid Kovalčík 0 : 3 E 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 3

37 Dávid Blahušiak Marek Ďuríček 0 : 3 F 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 4

38 Matias Pavlík Filip Faltus 0 : 3 G 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 5

39 Milan Mariak Daniel Kminiak 0 : 3 H 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 6

40 Adrián Dráb Martin Grach 1 : 3 I 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 7

41 Denis Večerek Norbert Javorík 3 : 0 J 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 8

42 Juraj Migra Dominik Hlošek 0 : 3 K 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 9

43 Marek Grobarčík Samuel Drabik 1 : 3 L 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 10

44 Samuel Švento Matúš Košický 0 : 3 M 4-2 13.04.2024 09:45 11

45 Richard Kročil Jakub Ťažký 0 : 3 N 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 1

46 Kristián Svetlák Teo Markovič 3 : 2 O 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 2

47 Jakub Hrčka Matúš Očovan 3 : 2 P 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 3

48 Rastislav Chromčák Marek Zvak 0 : 3 Q 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 4

49 Andrej Chládek Alex Jírovec 0 : 3 R 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 5
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50 Alessandro Pagano Kristián Píš 0 : 3 S 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 6

51 Branislav Kardoš Adam Harhay 0 : 3 T 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 7

52 Oliver Pucheľ Matúš Michnica 0 : 3 U 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 8

53 Artur Ďuriš Juraj Hajnal 0 : 3 V 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 9

54 Adrián Mrmus Maroš Hajduk 0 : 3 W 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 10

55 Adam Mikula Samuel Ďuriš 3 : 1 X 4-2 13.04.2024 10:00 11

56 Michal Dvoran Dominik Hluzák 1 : 3 Y 4-2 13.04.2024 10:15 1

57 Gabriel Jucha Zsolt Bóna 3 : 1 Z 1-3 13.04.2024 10:15 2

58 Filip Tiso Radovan Holko 0 : 3 Z 5-4 13.04.2024 10:15 3

59 Juraj De Miguel Martin Mitaš 3 : 0 AA 1-3 13.04.2024 10:15 4

60 Nikolas Gruchaľák Samuel Mikula 0 : 3 AA 5-4 13.04.2024 10:15 5

61 Matej Miko Juraj Králik 3 : 0 AB 1-3 13.04.2024 10:15 6

62 Richard Johanes Šimon Beňo 0 : 3 AB 5-4 13.04.2024 10:15 7

63 Pavol Kokavec Martin Kováč 3 : 0 A 1-2 13.04.2024 10:15 8

64 Marco Cisarik David Bendžuch 3 : 1 B 1-2 13.04.2024 10:15 9

65 Matúš Deviatka Matej Slavič 3 : 1 C 1-2 13.04.2024 10:15 10

66 Adam Ódor Vincent Fronko 3 : 0 D 1-2 13.04.2024 10:15 11

67 Patrik Sabó Dávid Kovalčík 3 : 0 E 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 1

68 Kristián Hrutka Marek Ďuríček 3 : 0 F 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 2

69 Jakub Minarovič Filip Faltus 3 : 0 G 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 3

70 Adam Popély Daniel Kminiak 3 : 0 H 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 4

71 Peter Polák Martin Grach 3 : 0 I 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 5

72 Sebastián Hlošek Norbert Javorík 3 : 0 J 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 6

73 Nikita Rievienko Dominik Hlošek 3 : 0 K 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 7

74 Andrej Breče Samuel Drabik 3 : 0 L 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 8

75 Adrián Novotný Matúš Košický 3 : 1 M 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 9

76 Ľudovít Novotný Jakub Ťažký 3 : 0 N 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 10

77 Marek Dorník Teo Markovič 3 : 2 O 1-2 13.04.2024 10:30 11

78 Filip Foltin Matúš Očovan 3 : 0 P 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 1

79 Filip Nagy Marek Zvak 3 : 0 Q 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 2

80 Rastislav Švec Alex Jírovec 3 : 0 R 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 3

81 Alex Hladoník Kristián Píš 0 : 3 S 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 4

82 Adam Očovský Adam Harhay 3 : 0 T 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 5

83 Aurel Bohuš Matúš Michnica 3 : 0 U 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 6

84 Ronald Riedl Juraj Hajnal 3 : 2 V 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 7

85 Matej Batuna Maroš Hajduk 3 : 0 W 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 8

86 Filip Grznár Samuel Ďuriš 3 : 1 X 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 9

87 Martin Kačírek Dominik Hluzák 3 : 1 Y 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 10

88 Gabriel Jucha Jakub Petráš 1 : 3 Z 1-2 13.04.2024 10:45 11

89 Zsolt Bóna Radovan Holko 3 : 1 Z 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 1

90 Juraj De Miguel Matuš Konȏpka 2 : 3 AA 1-2 13.04.2024 11:00 2

91 Martin Mitaš Samuel Mikula 0 : 3 AA 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 3

92 Matej Miko Adam Stoják 3 : 0 AB 1-2 13.04.2024 11:00 4

93 Juraj Králik Šimon Beňo 1 : 3 AB 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 5

94 Filip Hažík Dávid Šadlák 0 : 3 A 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 6

95 Matej Ďuríček Marko Ďuriš 3 : 0 B 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 7

96 Márk Sekereš Michal Storoška 0 : 3 C 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 8

97 Timotej Urban Lopušan Matúš 3 : 0 D 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 9

98 Michal Piták Samuel Sekera Mikluš 3 : 1 E 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 10
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99 Jozef Turoň Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 F 3-4 13.04.2024 11:00 11

100 Michal Kirchmayer Matias Pavlík 3 : 0 G 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 1

101 Eduard Pati Milan Mariak 3 : 1 H 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 2

102 Jakub Botlo Adrián Dráb 3 : 1 I 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 3

103 Filip Stavár Denis Večerek 1 : 3 J 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 4

104 Filip Štinger Juraj Migra 3 : 0 K 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 5

105 Daniel Macho Marek Grobarčík 2 : 3 L 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 6

106 Matej Cvik Samuel Švento 3 : 0 M 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 7

107 Branislav Mrenka Richard Kročil 3 : 0 N 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 8

108 Martin Kročil Kristián Svetlák 0 : 3 O 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 9

109 Jozef Lacko Jakub Hrčka 0 : 3 P 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 10

110 Peter Bedeč Rastislav Chromčák 3 : 0 Q 3-4 13.04.2024 11:15 11

111 Viliam Habara Andrej Chládek 3 : 0 R 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 1

112 Jakub Bronček Alessandro Pagano 0 : 3 S 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 2

113 Filip Zanovit Branislav Kardoš 3 : 0 T 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 3

114 Michal Vršanský Oliver Pucheľ 3 : 0 U 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 4

115 Tobias Országh Artur Ďuriš 3 : 0 V 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 5

116 Adam Martiško Adrián Mrmus 3 : 0 W 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 6

117 Tomáš Vilhan Adam Mikula 3 : 2 X 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 7

118 Filip Franko Michal Dvoran 3 : 0 Y 3-4 13.04.2024 11:30 8

119 Gabriel Jucha Radovan Holko 3 : 0 Z 1-4 13.04.2024 11:30 9

120 Jakub Petráš Filip Tiso 3 : 0 Z 2-5 13.04.2024 11:30 10

121 Juraj De Miguel Samuel Mikula 3 : 1 AA 1-4 13.04.2024 11:30 11

122 Matuš Konȏpka Nikolas Gruchaľák 3 : 0 AA 2-5 13.04.2024 11:45 1

123 Matej Miko Šimon Beňo 3 : 0 AB 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 2

124 Adam Stoják Richard Johanes 3 : 0 AB 2-5 13.04.2024 11:45 3

125 Pavol Kokavec Dávid Šadlák 3 : 0 A 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 4

126 Marco Cisarik Marko Ďuriš 3 : 0 B 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 5

127 Matúš Deviatka Michal Storoška 3 : 0 C 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 6

128 Adam Ódor Lopušan Matúš 3 : 0 D 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 7

129 Patrik Sabó Samuel Sekera Mikluš 3 : 0 E 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 8

130 Kristián Hrutka Dávid Blahušiak 3 : 0 F 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 9

131 Jakub Minarovič Matias Pavlík 3 : 0 G 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 10

132 Adam Popély Milan Mariak 3 : 0 H 1-4 13.04.2024 11:45 11

133 Peter Polák Adrián Dráb 3 : 0 I 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 1

134 Sebastián Hlošek Denis Večerek 3 : 0 J 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 2

135 Nikita Rievienko Juraj Migra 3 : 0 K 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 3

136 Andrej Breče Marek Grobarčík 3 : 0 L 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 4

137 Adrián Novotný Samuel Švento 3 : 0 M 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 5

138 Ľudovít Novotný Richard Kročil 3 : 0 N 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 6

139 Marek Dorník Kristián Svetlák 3 : 1 O 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 7

140 Filip Foltin Jakub Hrčka 3 : 1 P 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 8

141 Filip Nagy Rastislav Chromčák 3 : 0 Q 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 9

142 Rastislav Švec Andrej Chládek 3 : 0 R 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 10

143 Alex Hladoník Alessandro Pagano 3 : 0 S 1-4 13.04.2024 12:00 11

144 Adam Očovský Branislav Kardoš 3 : 0 T 1-4 13.04.2024 12:15 1

145 Aurel Bohuš Oliver Pucheľ 3 : 0 U 1-4 13.04.2024 12:15 2

146 Ronald Riedl Artur Ďuriš 3 : 0 V 1-4 13.04.2024 12:15 3

147 Matej Batuna Adrián Mrmus 3 : 0 W 1-4 13.04.2024 12:15 4
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148 Filip Grznár Adam Mikula 3 : 0 X 1-4 13.04.2024 12:15 5

149 Martin Kačírek Michal Dvoran 3 : 0 Y 1-4 13.04.2024 12:15 6

150 Gabriel Jucha Filip Tiso 3 : 0 Z 1-5 13.04.2024 12:15 7

151 Jakub Petráš Zsolt Bóna 3 : 0 Z 2-3 13.04.2024 12:15 8

152 Juraj De Miguel Nikolas Gruchaľák 3 : 0 AA 1-5 13.04.2024 12:15 9

153 Matuš Konȏpka Martin Mitaš 3 : 0 AA 2-3 13.04.2024 12:15 10

154 Matej Miko Richard Johanes 3 : 0 AB 1-5 13.04.2024 12:15 11

155 Adam Stoják Juraj Králik 3 : 1 AB 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 1

156 Martin Kováč Filip Hažík 2 : 3 A 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 2

157 David Bendžuch Matej Ďuríček 3 : 1 B 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 3

158 Matej Slavič Márk Sekereš 3 : 0 C 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 4

159 Vincent Fronko Timotej Urban 3 : 1 D 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 5

160 Dávid Kovalčík Michal Piták 3 : 2 E 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 6

161 Marek Ďuríček Jozef Turoň 3 : 2 F 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 7

162 Filip Faltus Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 0 G 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 8

163 Daniel Kminiak Eduard Pati 1 : 3 H 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 9

164 Martin Grach Jakub Botlo 3 : 0 I 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 10

165 Norbert Javorík Filip Stavár 3 : 1 J 2-3 13.04.2024 12:30 11

166 Dominik Hlošek Filip Štinger 1 : 3 K 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 1

167 Samuel Drabik Daniel Macho 1 : 3 L 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 2

168 Matúš Košický Matej Cvik 3 : 0 M 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 3

169 Jakub Ťažký Branislav Mrenka 3 : 1 N 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 4

170 Teo Markovič Martin Kročil 3 : 0 O 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 5

171 Matúš Očovan Jozef Lacko 1 : 3 P 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 6

172 Marek Zvak Peter Bedeč 1 : 3 Q 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 7

173 Alex Jírovec Viliam Habara 1 : 3 R 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 8

174 Kristián Píš Jakub Bronček 3 : 0 S 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 9

175 Adam Harhay Filip Zanovit 3 : 0 T 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 10

176 Matúš Michnica Michal Vršanský 3 : 2 U 2-3 13.04.2024 12:45 11

177 Juraj Hajnal Tobias Országh 3 : 0 V 2-3 13.04.2024 13:00 1

178 Maroš Hajduk Adam Martiško 3 : 1 W 2-3 13.04.2024 13:00 2

179 Samuel Ďuriš Tomáš Vilhan 0 : 3 X 2-3 13.04.2024 13:00 3

180 Dominik Hluzák Filip Franko 3 : 1 Y 2-3 13.04.2024 13:00 4
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